PROGRAM

9.00 am
9.15am
10.00 am
10.15am
11.00 am
11.45 am
12.30 pm
1.30 pm
2.15 pm

3.00 pm

Friday, 8 August 2008
Legislative Council Committee Room
Parliament of Victoria
Spring Street, Melbourne
Private Meeting
The Rock Building Society Limited
Break
Consumer Action Law Centre
Collins Securities Pty Ltd
ANZ
Lunch
BankWest
Brotherhood of St Laurence

Adjourn



